
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73635951

Data
publicarii 27.09.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.413,20 RON - 3.413,20 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC P.LED PARA E27 15W L.ALBA 230V 13-2722151 BUC 100,000 8,0000 800,0000 19%
152,0000 2 TUB SMD LED T8 18W L.ALBA 230V L:120CM 2 ALIM 13-0181 BUC 150,000
13,0300 1.954,5000 19% 371,3550 3 TUB LED SMD T8 9W L.ALBA 230V 60CM 13-091 LUMEN
BUC 70,000 9,4100 658,7000 19% 125,1530
